12 SILVER
STREET
DURHAM
DH1 3RB

Investment Overview

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £875,000
(Eight Hundred and Seventy-Five Thousand Pounds). A
purchase at this level reflects a blended net initial yield of
8.42%, assuming standard purchaser’s costs of 5.63%.

• Prime retail and student residential investment located on 

Silver Street in the heart of Durham’s retail centre.

• Durham is an affluent, historic cathedral city and popular retail

[...]

For further information or to arrange inspection please contact:

Angus Harper
07775 605 519 I 
angus.harper@nmrk.com

Ben Thompson
07443 190 302 I 
ben.thompson@nmrk.com

12 SILVER
STREET
DURHAM
DH1 3RB

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of
£875,000 (Eight Hundred and Seventy-Five
Thousand Pounds). A purchase at this level
reflects a blended net initial yield of 8.42%,
assuming standard purchaser’s costs of 5.63%.

Graham Fawcett
07980 548 852  I 
grahamfawcett@fmx.co.uk 

Oliver Smart
07818 402 754 I
oliversmart@fmx.co.uk

M
is

re
pr